
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1 Groenendaal
Groenendaal 27.10.2024

Altaïr Orientation

Christian MINNE
Balise 10
Strecke : H:03
Länge : 5880m
Zeit : 1:30:23 (15'22"/km)

24/36 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Julien DACHE 0:48:21
2. Vincent SILLIEN 0:54:50
3. Jelle BAKELANTS 1:00:18

1. 167 00:02:38 303m 8'41"/km
2. 169 00:02:17 00:04:55 275m 8'18"/km
3. 177 00:08:13 00:13:08 449m 18'18"/km
4. 176 00:01:16 00:14:24 150m 8'27"/km
5. 208 00:04:45 00:19:09 466m 10'12"/km
6. 206 00:03:38 00:22:47 396m 9'11"/km
7. 184 00:07:17 00:30:04 502m 14'31"/km
8. 188 00:03:37 00:33:41 306m 11'49"/km
9. 227 00:10:08 00:43:49 339m 29'54"/km

10. 224 00:11:55 00:55:44 255m 46'44"/km
11. 218 00:10:44 01:06:28 823m 13'03"/km
12. 215 00:06:29 01:12:57 369m 17'34"/km
13. 213 00:03:24 01:16:21 192m 17'42"/km
14. 214 00:02:38 01:18:59 151m 17'26"/km
15. 210 00:08:09 01:27:08 523m 15'35"/km
16. 255 00:02:38 01:29:46 303m 8'41"/km
17. 999 00:00:37 01:30:23 83m 7'26"/km
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